Turner Farms Homeowners Association

2023 Income and Expenses

Income:
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid

Expenses:
Court Fees
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Streetlight Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Total Expenses

$6,000.00
$8,756.14

$14,756.14

$310.00
$13,008.00
$945.00
$68.10
$1,800.00
$2,863.00
$217.13

$19,211.23



