Turner Farms Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$6,000.00
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$8,756.14
Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$14,756.14
Expenses:	
Court Fees	\$310.00
Grounds Maintenance	\$13,008.00
Insurance	\$945.00
Mailings/Postage	\$68.10
Management Fee	\$1,800.00
Streetlight Electricity	\$2,863.00
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$217.13
Total Expenses	\$19,211.23